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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 
 

Date Day                                                                 Events Remarks 

                JULY 2020 

01.07.2020 Wednesday Commencement of MDS Program through Online mode  

02.07.2020 Thursday   

03.07.2020 Friday   

04.07.2020 Saturday   

05.07.2020 Sunday   

06.07.2020 Monday   

07.07.2020 Tuesday Founder’s Day & 13thConvocation Day (Virtual Mode) 
Commencement of MDS Program through Offline mode 

 

08.07.2020 Wednesday   

09.07.2020 Thursday   

10.07.2020 Friday   

11.07.2020 Saturday   

12.07.2020 Sunday   

13.07.2020 Monday   

14.07.2020 Tuesday   

15.07.2020 Wednesday   

16.07.2020 Thursday   

17.07.2020 Friday   

18.07.2020 Saturday   

19.07.2020 Sunday   

20.07.2020 Monday   

21.07.2020 Tuesday   

22.07.2020 Wednesday   

23.07.2020 Thursday   

24.07.2020 Friday   

25.07.2020 Saturday   

26.07.2020 Sunday   

27.07.2020 Monday   

28.07.2020 Tuesday   

29.07.2020 Wednesday   

30.07.2020 Thursday   

31.07.2020 Friday   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 
    

Date Day                                                                 Events Remarks 

                AUGUST 2020 

01.08.2020 Saturday Bakrid – (RH)  

02.08.2020 Sunday Holiday   

03.08.2020 Monday Commencement of Nursing Program through Online mode 
Commencement of University Examinations for Arts and Science (PG) Even 
Semester 

  

04.08.2020 Tuesday    

05.08.2020 Wednesday    

06.08.2020 Thursday    

07.08.2020 Friday    

08.08.2020 Saturday Holiday   

09.08.2020 Sunday Holiday    

10.08.2020 Monday    

11.08.2020 Tuesday    

12.08.2020 Wednesday    

13.08.2020 Thursday    

14.08.2020 Friday    

15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day - Holiday   

16.08.2020 Sunday Holiday   

17.08.2020 Monday    

18.08.2020 Tuesday    

19.08.2020 Wednesday    

20.08.2020 Thursday Commencement of Engineering, Management, Arts and Science & Physical 
Education Program through Online mode 

  

21.08.2020 Friday    

22.08.2020 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday   

23.08.2020 Sunday Holiday   

24.08.2020 Monday Commencement of Pharmacy & Architecture Program through Online 
mode 

  

25.08.2020 Tuesday    

26.08.2020 Wednesday    

27.08.2020 Thursday    

28.08.2020 Friday    

29.08.2020 Saturday    

30.08.2020 Sunday Muharram - Holiday   

31.08.2020 Monday    
   

 
   

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 
    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                   SEPTEMBER 2020 

01.09.2020 Tuesday    

02.09.2020 Wednesday Commencement of Physiotherapy Program through Online mode   

03.09.2020 Thursday    

04.09.2020 Friday Commencement of University Examinations for Arts and Science (UG) Even 
Semester 

  

05.09.2020 Saturday    

06.09.2020 Sunday Holiday   

07.09.2020 Monday    

08.09.2020 Tuesday    

09.09.2020 Wednesday    

10.09.2020 Thursday    

11.09.2020 Friday    

12.09.2020 Saturday Holiday   

13.09.2020 Sunday Holiday   

14.09.2020 Monday Commencement of Online Examinations for Architecture 
Commencement of MBA Program (AVIT Campus ) through Online mode 

  

15.09.2020 Tuesday    

16.09.2020 Wednesday    

17.09.2020 Thursday    

18.09.2020 Friday    

19.09.2020 Saturday    

20.09.2020 Sunday Holiday   

21.09.2020 Monday    

22.09.2020 Tuesday    

23.09.2020 Wednesday    

24.09.2020 Thursday    

25.09.2020 Friday    

26.09.2020 Saturday Holiday   

27.09.2020 Sunday Holiday   

28.09.2020 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for 4th year of BHMS 
Commencement of 1st year of Pharmacy Program through Online mode 

  

29.09.2020 Tuesday    

30.09.2020 Wednesday    
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 

   
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 
 

    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                  OCTOBER 2020 

01.10.2020 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MD (Hom.) – Part I  

02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday   

03.10.2020 Saturday    

04.10.2020 Sunday Holiday   

05.10.2020 Monday Commencement of Offline Classes for BDS Program (Final),  
Commencement of Online Classes for 1st year of BPT Program 

  

06.10.2020 Tuesday    

07.10.2020 Wednesday Commencement of Online Classes for 1st year of B.Sc. (N) & P.B.B.Sc. (N) 
Programs 

  

08.10.2020 Thursday    

09.10.2020 Friday    

10.10.2020 Saturday Holiday   

11.10.2020 Sunday Holiday   

12.10.2020 Monday    

13.10.2020 Tuesday    

14.10.2020 Wednesday Commencement of  1st year of B.P.Ed & BPES and Arts and Science, 
Salem(UG & PG Programs) through online mode 
Commencement of Arts and Science (UG Programs) through Offline mode 

  

15.10.2020 Thursday    

16.10.2020 Friday    

17.10.2020 Saturday    

18.10.2020 Sunday Holiday   

19.10.2020 Monday Commencement of  Arts and Science (UG & PG - AVIT Campus) – through 
online mode  

  

20.10.2020 Tuesday   

21.10.2020 Wednesday    

22.10.2020 Thursday    

23.10.2020 Friday    

24.10.2020 Saturday Holiday   

25.10.2020 Sunday Ayutha Pooja - Holiday   

26.10.2020 Monday Vijaya Dasami - Holiday   

27.10.2020 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for B.Sc. (N), P.B.B.Sc. (N), 
M.Sc. (N) Programs 

  

28.10.2020 Wednesday    

29.10.2020 Thursday    

30.10.2020 Friday Milad-Un-Nabi - (RH)   

31.10.2020 Saturday    

   
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 

   
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 

 

    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                     NOVEMBER 2020 

01.11.2020 Sunday Holiday   

02.11.2020 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BDS, BHMS (I,II&III)   

03.11.2020 Tuesday    

04.11.2020 Wednesday Commencement of M.Sc.(Nursing) Program through Online mode    

05.11.2020 Thursday    

06.11.2020 Friday    

07.11.2020 Saturday    

08.11.2020 Sunday Holiday   

09.11.2020 Monday    

10.11.2020 Tuesday    

11.11.2020 Wednesday    

12.11.2020 Thursday    

13.11.2020 Friday    

14.11.2020 Saturday Deepavali - Holiday   

15.11.2020 Sunday Holiday   

16.11.2020 Monday    

17.11.2020 Tuesday    

18.11.2020 Wednesday    

19.11.2020 Thursday    

20.11.2020 Friday Commencement of  2nd year Allied Health Sciences program through Online 
mode 

  

21.11.2020 Saturday    

22.11.2020 Sunday Holiday   

23.11.2020 Monday Commencement of  3rd  year Allied Health Sciences program through Online 
mode 

  

24.11.2020 Tuesday    

25.11.2020 Wednesday    

26.11.2020 Thursday    

27.11.2020 Friday    

28.11.2020 Saturday Holiday 
Commencement of  1st  year Allied Health Sciences program through Online 
mode 

  

29.11.2020 Sunday Holiday   

30.11.2020 Monday Commencement of 1st year Engineering (UG & PG programs)-AVIT Campus 
through Online mode 

  

   
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 

  ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21  

    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                       DECEMBER 2020 

01.12.2020 Tuesday    

02.12.2020 Wednesday    

03.12.2020 Thursday    

04.12.2020 Friday Commencement of 1st year Engineering (UG & PG programs) VMKVEC , 
Salem and Commencement of 1st year MBA program  through Online mode 

  

05.12.2020 Saturday    

06.12.2020 Sunday Holiday   

07.12.2020 Monday Commencement of Offline Classes for MBBS – VMKVMC, Salem, BHMS,MD 
(Hom.), Pharmacy, Nursing, Physiotherapy, Physical Education, Engineering, 
Management, Arts and Science (PG) & Architecture Programs 

  

08.12.2020 Tuesday    

09.12.2020 Wednesday    

10.12.2020 Thursday    

11.12.2020 Friday    

12.12.2020 Saturday Holiday   

13.12.2020 Sunday Holiday   

14.12.2020 Monday Commencement of Offline Classes for MBBS – Karaikal and Pondy, Allied 
Health Sciences and 2nd & 3rd year of BDS Programs 
Commencement of University Examinations for BHMS Program 

  

15.12.2020 Tuesday    

16.12.2020 Wednesday    

17.12.2020 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MD (Hom.) – Part I & II   

18.12.2020 Friday    

19.12.2020 Saturday    

20.12.2020 Sunday Holiday   

21.12.2020 Monday Commencement of 1st year MBA Program (AVIT) through Online mode   

22.12.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Winter Vacation for VM College of Physiotherapy, 
Salem, School of Physiotherapy (AVMC Campus, Pondy),  

 

23.12.2020 Wednesday   

24.12.2020 Thursday    

25.12.2020 Friday Christmas - Holiday    

26.12.2020 Saturday Holiday   

27.12.2020 Sunday Holiday   

28.12.2020 Monday    

29.12.2020 Tuesday    

30.12.2020 Wednesday     

31.12.2020 Thursday    

   
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 

  ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21  

    

Date Day Events Remarks 

                      JANUARY 2021 

01.01.2021 Friday New Year's Day - Holiday   

02.01.2021 Saturday    

03.01.2021 Sunday Holiday   

04.01.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for M.Pharm (Final) 
Reopening after winter vacation for VM College of Physiotherapy 
(Salem), School of Physiotherapy (AVMC Campus, Pondy),  
Commencement of Offline Classes for School of Arts & Science, AVIT 
Campus, Chennai 

  

05.01.2021 Tuesday    

06.01.2021 Wednesday    

07.01.2021 Thursday    

08.01.2021 Friday    

09.01.2021 Saturday Holiday   

10.01.2021 Sunday Holiday   

11.01.2021 Monday    

12.01.2021 Tuesday    

13.01.2021 Wednesday    

14.01.2021 Thursday Pongal - Holiday   

15.01.2021 Friday Thiruvalluvar – Holiday   

16.01.2021 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday   

17.01.2021 Sunday Holiday   

18.01.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for PG Medical & 
Diploma (Supplementary), 1st,2nd,3rd year BDS, MDS Final Programs 
(Supplementary), 

  

19.01.2021 Tuesday    

20.01.2021 Wednesday    

21.01.2021 Thursday Commencement of Online University Examinations for Physical 
Education (1 to 5 Semester) 

  

22.01.2021 Friday Commencement of University Examinations for M.Pharm  
(2nd  Semester) 

  

23.01.2021 Saturday Holiday   

24.01.2021 Sunday Holiday   

25.01.2021 Monday    

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day - Holiday   

27.01.2021 Wednesday    

28.01.2021 Thursday    

29.01.2021 Friday    

30.01.2021 Saturday    

31.01.2021 Sunday Holiday   
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                      FEBRUARY 2021 

01.02.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BPT (2nd Semester), 
MPT (1st & 2nd Semester), B.Arch (1 to 10 Semester) 
Commencement of 1st year Offline Classes for MBBS, Pharmacy, BPT 
Programs 

  

02.02.2021 Tuesday    

03.02.2021 Wednesday    

04.02.2021 Thursday    

05.02.2021 Friday Commencement of University Examinations for 2nd, 3rd & 4th year 
MBBS Program 

  

06.02.2021 Saturday    

07.02.2021 Sunday Holiday   

08.02.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Engineering (PG) & 
Arts and Science (UG & PG) Programs 

  

09.02.2021 Tuesday    

10.02.2021 Wednesday Commencement of 1st year Offline Classes for BDS Program   

11.02.2021 Thursday    

12.02.2021 Friday    

13.02.2021 Saturday Holiday   

14.02.2021 Sunday Holiday   

15.02.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BPT (3rd & 4th year), 
Re-opening for Even Semester VMKV Arts & Science College, Salem and 
School of Arts & Science, AVIT Campus, Chennai 

  

16.02.2021 Tuesday    

17.02.2021 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for 1st year MBBS 
Program 

  

18.02.2021 Thursday    

19.02.2021 Friday    

20.02.2021 Saturday    

21.02.2021 Sunday Holiday   

22.02.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Nursing (1 to 4 yr) 
Supplementary, Re-opening for Even semester VMKV Engineering College, 
Salem, AVIT Chennai and School of Architecture and Planning (Chennai), 

  

23.02.2021 Tuesday    

24.02.2021 Wednesday Commencement of 1st year Offline Classes for Allied Health Sciences   

25.02.2021 Thursday Commencement of Classes for MD (Hom.) Programs   

26.02.2021 Friday    

27.02.2021 Saturday Holiday   

28.02.2021 Sunday Holiday   
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                      MARCH 2021 

01.03.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Engineering (UG) 
Programs 

  

02.03.2021 Tuesday    

03.03.2021 Wednesday Commencement of BHMS Programs through offline mode   

04.03.2021 Thursday    

05.03.2021 Friday    

06.03.2021 Saturday    

07.03.2021 Sunday Holiday   

08.03.2021 Monday    

09.03.2021 Tuesday    

10.03.2021 Wednesday    

11.03.2021 Thursday   

12.03.2021 Friday    

13.03.2021 Saturday Holiday   

14.03.2021 Sunday Holiday   

15.03.2021 Monday Commencement of  University Examinations for Physical Education 
Program (1 to 5 Semester) through offline mode 

  

16.03.2021 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for MD (Hom.) Programs   

17.03.2021 Wednesday    

18.03.2021 Thursday    

19.03.2021 Friday    

20.03.2021 Saturday    

21.03.2021 Sunday Holiday   

22.03.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for 2nd, 3rd year MBBS 
Program 

  

23.03.2021 Tuesday    

24.03.2021 Wednesday    

25.03.2021 Thursday    

26.03.2021 Friday    

27.03.2021 Saturday Holiday   

28.03.2021 Sunday Holiday   

29.03.2021 Monday    

30.03.2021 Tuesday    

31.03.2021 Wednesday     
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                            APRIL 2021 

01.04.2021 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for B.Pharm Program 
Commencement of University Examinations for MBA Program 

  

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday – (RH)   

03.04.2021 Saturday    

04.04.2021 Sunday Holiday   

05.04.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BHMS, Allied Health 
Science (UG & PG) and BDS Programs 

  

06.04.2021 Tuesday    

07.04.2021 Wednesday    

08.04.2021 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for 4th year MBBS 
Program 

  

09.04.2021 Friday    

10.04.2021 Saturday Holiday   

11.04.2021 Sunday Holiday   

12.04.2021 Monday    

13.04.2021 Tuesday Telugu New Year - (RH)   

14.04.2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year's Day - Holiday   

15.04.2021 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for MPT Program   

16.04.2021 Friday    

17.04.2021 Saturday    

18.04.2021 Sunday Holiday   

19.04.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations Architecture(B.Arch) Program   

20.04.2021 Tuesday    

21.04.2021 Wednesday    

22.04.2021 Thursday    

23.04.2021 Friday    

24.04.2021 Saturday Holiday   

25.04.2021 Sunday Holiday   

26.04.2021 Monday    

27.04.2021 Tuesday    

28.04.2021 Wednesday    

29.04.2021 Thursday    

30.04.2021 Friday    
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                            MAY 2021 

01.05.2021 Saturday May Day – Holiday 
 

  

02.05.2021 Sunday Holiday   

03.05.2021 Monday    

04.05.2021 Tuesday    

05.05.2021 Wednesday    

06.05.2021 Thursday    

07.05.2021 Friday    

08.05.2021 Saturday Holiday   

09.05.2021 Sunday Holiday   

10.05.2021 Monday    

11.05.2021 Tuesday    

12.05.2021 Wednesday    

13.05.2021 Thursday    

14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan – Holiday   

15.05.2021 Saturday    

16.05.2021 Sunday Holiday   

17.05.2021 Monday Commencement of Summer Vacation for VM Homoeopathic Medical 
College and Hospitals, Salem 

  

18.05.2021 Tuesday    

19.05.2021 Wednesday    

20.05.2021 Thursday    

21.05.2021 Friday    

22.05.2021 Saturday Holiday   

23.05.2021 Sunday Holiday   

24.05.2021 Monday    

25.05.2021 Tuesday    

26.05.2021 Wednesday    

27.05.2021 Thursday    

28.05.2021 Friday    

29.05.2021 Saturday    

30.05.2021 Sunday Holiday   

31.05.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for MBA  Program   
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Date Day Events Remarks 

                       JUNE 2021 

01.06.2021 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for PG Medical Program 
Re-opening after summer vacation for VM Homoeopathic Medical College 
and Hospitals, Salem,  

  

02.06.2021 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations for D.Pharm Program   

03.06.2021 Thursday Commencement of Classes for 1st year MPT Program   

04.06.2021 Friday    

05.06.2021 Saturday    

06.06.2021 Sunday    

07.06.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for B.P.Ed & BPES & 
Commencement of University Examinations for Allied Health 
Sciences UG, Diploma and M.Sc. Cardiac Programs 

  

08.06.2021 Tuesday    

09.06.2021 Wednesday    

10.06.2021 Thursday Commencement of University Examinations for Engineering  ME/ M.Tech) 
Regular - FT & PT, Architecture(B.Arch) and  Arts & Science (UG & PG 
programs) 

  

11.06.2021 Friday    

12.06.2021 Saturday    

13.06.2021 Sunday    

14.06.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for Engineering BE / B.Tech ) 
(Final Year) & MBA (Final Year) 
 

  

15.06.2021 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for BPT (1,2,3 Sem)   

16.06.2021 Wednesday    

17.06.2021 Thursday    

18.06.2021 Friday  Commencement of Classes for PG Medical Program   

19.06.2021 Saturday Commencement of Summer Vacation for VM College of Physical Education, 
Salem 

  

20.06.2021 Sunday    

21.06.2021 Monday Commencement of University Examinations for BASLP program   

22.06.2021 Tuesday Commencement of University Examinations for MPT (2nd Sem)   

23.06.2021 Wednesday    

24.06.2021 Thursday    

25.06.2021 Friday    

26.06.2021 Saturday    

27.06.2021 Sunday    

28.06.2021 Monday    

29.06.2021 Tuesday    

30.06.2021 Wednesday    

 


